T MIE EFEmEMNREKEESR

3 T

g sz

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

m H
EDME M
h&EEFES
EOMIE T Mm
BAF&HL
FDfINT &
L3 F
By
EDHhIRE
REAE
FF &
ALFLDL
TN IR
AT e
\hn
AalZ
1¢0)
FRFShE
LL»%
BFlzC

BV VAN,V

- 105 -

5 (kg)
1,213,963
194,630
174,142
96,014
93,251
81,368
75,075
73,872
61,499
42,257
40,859
21,691
18,424
17,752
13,546
7178
6,728
6,439
6,422

4,641

£ (M)
1,033,284,453
267,003,783
207,245,598
81,722,155
147,848,208
222,203,361
112,088,322
159,343,387
80,359,810
51,934,064
22,371,676
19,768,799
13,519,339
25,755,568
30,972,298
5,392,143
6,443,669
10,303,987
16,060,734

3,138,543



