

令和7年 主要品目別取扱高表

3 加工

順位	品目	重量(kg)	金額(円)
1	その他食品	1,213,963	1,033,284,453
2	かまぼこ	194,630	267,003,783
3	その他塩干品	174,142	207,245,598
4	開干あじ	96,014	81,722,155
5	その他加工品	93,251	147,848,208
6	しらす干	81,368	222,203,361
7	魚漬物	75,075	112,088,322
8	その他塩蔵品	73,872	159,343,387
9	調理冷食	61,499	80,359,810
10	開干さば	42,257	51,934,064
11	丸干いわし	40,859	22,371,676
12	その他練製品	21,691	19,768,799
13	なると	18,424	13,519,339
14	塩から	17,752	25,755,568
15	煮たこ	13,546	30,972,298
16	ちくわ	7,178	5,392,143
17	開干さんま	6,728	6,443,669
18	ししゃも	6,439	10,303,987
19	酢たこ	6,422	16,060,734
20	はんぺん	4,641	3,138,543